

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Revision No. 1146 of 2019

.....
Coram: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ananda Sen

.....

5/26.02.2020 Fourteen working days time from today, as prayed for, is allowed to remove the defects, failing which this application shall stand rejected without further reference to a Bench.

(Ananda Sen, J)

Mukund/-